1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
PILLBOX 20" NAK-E26 SUSPENDED PENDANT
Example Part Number:  SP-PBX-FR-20-BG-30K-23W-SP5
FINISH
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
CATEGORY
SP
Small Pendant
SP
SERIES
PBX
Pillbox Pendant
PBX
DIFFUSER
SO
E26 Socket
(bulb not
included)
SO
SIZE
10
10" Diameter
20
CABLE
LENGTH
144
144” cable length
Change length for
custom cable length
in inches
(144” Standard)
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
• Suspends from an 144” adjustable cable
• Comes standard with a E26 socket (bulb not included)
• Spun aluminum construction with two-color powder coated paint finish
• Damp location rated
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Black w/Gold Interior (BG)
Canopy	 5" Round SP5 Canopy
Cable Length	 144"
CCT
NAK
(not applicable)
MOUNTING
SP5
5” Canopy
(no driver)
WATTAGE
E26
(E26 screw-in socket)
(Bulb not included)
75W maximum/
incandescent bulb
23W maximum
listed LED bulb
E26NAK SP5
BG
Black w/Gold Interior
(SP5 Canopy shown here)
9.65”
(24.5 cm)
21.5”
(54.6 cm)
6.75”
(17.1 cm)
0.5”
(1.27 cm)
0.5”
(1.27 cm)
7.8”
(19.8 cm)
adjustable from
8.25” to 152.05”
(20.95 cm to 386.21 cm)
adjustable from
9.1” to 153.1”
(23.11 cm to 388.87 cm)
PBX-10in
PBX-20in